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GRABENHORST SPECIALS
SMALL HOUSE BUSINESS ZONE
3 blocks to Willamette University

liv. rm, dinette, bath, 1 bdrm. able, ga-
rage. No. 3 business zone. Lot 90 x 99
ft. Room to locate a small business in
front. 96.000. Call Peter H. Geiser.

NEW 3 BDRM. HOME
Has hdw. floors thruout. auto-hea- t,

fireplace, liv. rm. 29 x 14 din. rm. Ige.
kitchen & laundry room. Dble. garage,
lge. lot 98 x 214 ft. To See This Home
Call Earl West.

NEW FHA
2 bdrm. with room for another, brand

new FHA home, oil heat., hdwd. firs,
fireplace, excellent view. Priced at 99.-7- 50

$2,330 down will handle. Easy
monthly payments. Call Roy Ferris.

GRABENHORST
134 S. Liberty Street

Phone Evenings

LEO N. CHILDS,
30 ACRES all In cultivation with excellent wooded building site. Not far out

either. B4MO. '
FOR GENUINE VALUE, homey livability. and all around satisfaction see this

2 bedrm. newly decorated 10 yr. old home with full basement, oil heat,
large yard, etc . for only $11,500.

PLEASINGLY MODERN 3 bedrm. home Plenty of outbuildings. 23 acres pro
ductive sou; highway frontage, plus laxe frontage, u mues no. of sa- -
lem. $17,500.

INCOME PROPERTY never hurts anyone. As an Inflation hedge let us show you
some of the many dollar producing properties presently listed with us.
Apts, duplexes, store buildings, etc. If you don't see it advertised CALL
us.

LEO N. CHILDS,

BY OWNER, 29 acres tat the fast-
growing Swegle district. The acreage Is
cjnae to school sad Meal for sub di-
vision, rn. a esee or a-a-j7.

Suburban
S ACHES SFrWWf aaTkll at tnlrlrftAlU ftlnn.

tered home "2 yrTold. Near Middle
i lirmn miwiai n-- ii "S.1 garage. some equipment. Ph. 24791.aih. n.-- -.- T-7r. ZU wlT"
ground, rd. Eve. PhTtTi T

Exchange Real Estate
NEW 2 B R. house, not oulte finish

ed. 94200. For sale or will trade for
""HJS1? IMln .Ar- - d

. L . . .- -Loai iuua ower town property la
traoe lor saiem property, wnn ua.

ESTEP REAL ESTATE CO.
1079 N. Capitol Phone
950 E Street Phone 09

Wanted Real Estate
We Need Your Listing Thanks.

ESTEP' REAL ESTATE CO.
1079 N. Capitol Phone 24631

950 E SL Phone 09

Business Opportunities
APARTMENT BLDG. fi&T v . t. I

nt r ronu ctats-- uriTtev I

const, steam heat, all furnished corner
apts. Extra ground space for similar
unit. Paying 10 on investment of
934.000.

BUSINESS BLDG. Mod. const, cor.
loc, main thorofare. 5 yr. lease, pays
$900 per yr. 910.000.

DEVELOP THIS FOR RENTALS! 19
room hse, close in So. Cora l. St, hwd
fireplace, full basement, new auto furnace. Lge lot. Bargain at 916.000,

NEW APARTMENT BLDG. Elec.
heat, all 3 units have Individual ranges
A rfritrrator All HuH 9 unit, armtm r

jwj per monui. r
BUSINESS St OFFICE BLDG. Down- -

town Salem. Rentals gross 97900 per
j 1 very TSSV..

I CI.' . . .r,7lJ . . I
I w mj , uwau ."U llwi frontage

10 UNIT COURT close to new shop
ping center and capitol bldgs. A first
ciass property, sssoa.
Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings - Personal Service

164 S. Comt. St. Ph. Eve.
Second-Han- d Store

Geiger Real Estate
I 3205 N. Portland Rd. Phone

THREE good houses on three Urge
lots. Business zone close in on south
High street. This Is an opportunity. For
further information calf Joe Hutchison.
455 Court St., phone 23629 Eve.

ONE-TO- N f oundry and equipment.
50x60 tile building on on acre of land
will be sold to highest bidder. Submit
sealed bids to Harvey A. Michaelis, 127 j

nuiidinga saiem, uregon. to-

344 SUte St
32 years of dependable service to home owners.'

Evenings call: or

VIEW PROPERTY

Tracks

FUEL OIL DELIVERY TRUCX
1941, 1 ton. 4 speed transmissionGC equipped with 920 gaL tank. 1

f I'M! 1 lgs9 t ail I OAeasa 9aWai aJ 1 AA -
I s - . . .. .
I Z'". JtVZ'iZZ.i -
I completely reconditioned, brakes re--
I lined, ana every oetau careruuy carea

W-- JiTr.

For full Information see or write Fred'
Reldy.i 1790 Yew Street, Salem. Oregon.
rnone

VtRV CLEAN 1. Podge truck with
'43 motor. 942 Kdgewater. W. Salem.

I MOM U. B47S.
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

Q"D. 20 rafr cond. Ph.
41 FORD Suner Ewlu n7 L
0JT mce- - ceL motor, new paint.rn. aljflS.

1941 De Soto 4-Do- or Sii
New brakes, radio, heater. f lif.custom built Beat coven, mm.

Job. other extras. A real value foesome lucky person. See Joe 8pur lock.
TEAGUE M0T0R?C0.1

352 N. Commercial St. ph. 24172
'32 OLDS 4 dr. Solid bodV mnA
r"nd u11.!43- - 1287 SUU.SL Mo-Call- 's,

ph. ; i
'4l PONTIAg i axlaMtU' K.Al?

heater, defroster, white rlmS. ' Black
finish. Reasonably nricad. Ph. ius

Call after 9 p.m. ;j
"'STTLymTSUTH sedan. MO Oiemawi
Rd.. '4 mi. W. of Keizer sch. T

32 DELUXE Chevrolet roadster IA
exceptionally good condition, originalpaint, sealed beam lights, new-to- o and
curtains. Rumble seat, good tires, mot
Kr pen. um owner, rn. 222974 9 ml leg
own on iron., nimi larm. 1

1941 Chev. Tudor Sedan!
With extras. One of the moJ

dels, nice condition throughout. Fog,
gooa ouy see Joe BpurlucK. i
TEAGUE MOTOR CO.

359 N. Commerclsl st., Ph. 417l

We Are in the Market
FOR LATE MODEL CARS

ELSNEU MOTOR CO.
191 It rTlrh Salem Oree

rm-i-wii M I I wt I :iujui special ueiuxe coacn. iudlo, heater, defroster, wheel' shields.'WA tires. Clean throughout. Mechanic
cally perfect. 1364 8. 12th.

'40 PONT, club coupe, 1075 or trade
for cheaper car and csih. Ph. i

'41 CHrVSLER, imo. 1345 State BC

17 FORD U ton nlckun In excellent
condition in every respect. Stake bed
and a good clean cab. Motor has recent-
ly been completely reconditioned. 9
heavy duty 9.50 tires. Good paint. 9699.
McCaU's Used Cars. 1297 State. Dial

'49 PLYMOUTH 4 dr. sedan. Le9
than 9.000 miles. Perfect cond, 92195.
Ph.

1942 Buick Special
Sedanette 3

Custom built seat covers, heater.
other extras. A very popular model
at a popular- price. See Joe Spurlock.

TEAGUE MOTOR CO.
383 N. Commercial st. Ph. 24171

DO Me A Favor I
Come and "steal" my maroon 41

Packard Six convertible. Tm tired of
making payments on it. R Ac H. New
black top, fair condition. 13 payments
of 942.95. Buy my equity and drive It
away from 709 Ferry SL. Apt. 4. Phone

MECHANIC'S Specials. Two l93l
Plym cars. One coach, the other a se
dan. 3160 each or both for 9293s Shrock
Motor f o - i ,

Rodent
Title of
respect
Masurium
(sym.) ilk i Li M v, H
Note of the mTa" " I ojTTn tJ

TT io Mo ZLlllh'.Natron mT lTo fly aJh o o(sym.) Ifzua cj TSTa toDisclaims
Fart of
--to be- - . Setaruay'e Aasvar
Armies 37. A twin

'A meetinr cry9U!
place of the 29. A striped

'"Big Three" beast 1

Hazy 40. Man's
Head nickname,
covering 46. River
Substitute (Switx) 1
for spinach 48. Seine

SINGLE .lMMekiinf no. 93
S rm. apt. $3 mo. Trailer space $12.

mm. to city center, rn.
NEW 3 &M. Jc BATH. Elec beat,

laundry tm, stove at refrigerator. Turn,
only. Location. S. 13th. Apply 1535 Mc-C- oy

Aw. -

NOV. IS. Le. 2 rm. apt. upstairs, prt.
bath and entrance. Befrig. elec range,
oil beat, to adults. Can be seen MM
Marlon St.

FURN. APT, for rent. 368 S. 16th. St.
DOUBLES and singles, all turn. Elec.

tint oit and school bus. 3580 S. Comt
VACANCY. 2 bdrm, apt. in new court.

Range, refrig. and auto, laundry turn.
Inq. after 8:13 at 907 S. 13th.' 1 rm. ground floor apt. Chil- -
dren or pets considered. Call at 2909
N. 9th after P--

For Rent Houses
STRICTLY modern 9 rm. unfurn.

bouse. Good location. Adults only. Ph.

NEW 2 bedroom bouse for lease. Call
at 450 Trvon Ave
' H6TJS1V FOR RENT. Inq. Mr. C. C.
Worlev at Salem Linen Mills, day shift.
" FURN. 3 rm. ail-ele- c. cottage. Adults
only. No pete. Call after 9 p.m. wo
phone calls 940 Hennessy at M mway
Ave

2 B.R. modern cottage on country.
All electric Ph. .

For Rent
IRONERS by the week Phone

Used Piano H L Stiff
"TRAILERS 75c first nr. 50c brs
foliowing Woodry's MUL. 1609 N

' 'Summer
BUSINESS Room. H. L. StifL
U -- DRIVE TRUCKS FOR RENT

Blankets furrt. 197 S. Liberty.. Ph.
ATMORAYS Ozone Good health

Bent-sel- l. H. C. Pugh. M N. 11.
" STORE FRON? tor rent on Ferry

ft. Inq Capita) Bowling Alley, phone
3575 ,

TRAILER feOUS. 15 ma 92 Wil-
liams ave. .

fBUCKS and ears for rent Blankets
furnished Smitty's Clipper Service
Center and Church. Phone 00.

Wanted to Rent
2 BEDR T. tmfurn. house. Ph.

" TURN. OR PARTLY turn, house. Ph.
all dsy Sun., after 9 weekdays.

REFINED family wants 3 or 4 bed-roo- m

modem borne. Preferably subur-
ban. Will lease with option to buy. Ref-
erences. Phone 59.

APT. 6H Sid. HOtfSlL Reasonable
rent. Reliable emp. cpL Best care. Refs.
Phone

VETERAN AND wife, both employed
and reliable, need small furn. or part-
ly furn. small bouse. Reasonable. 688 'i
K. High before 11 a. m. or after 9:30
9

WANTED TO rent: A furnished or
mmfum. bouse. Will fix up. Ph. 21321.

" Lots
7S0 LOT 92Vixl28 South. City Water.

Call Stanley Brown with
State Finance Co.

Realtors
153 S. High St. Ph. Eves,

SEVERAL lovely wooded lots on
Ratcltff Dr. By owner: Ph.

VIEW LOTS
We have several lge. view lots

the Heights.

B. Isherwood, Realtor
Ph. mi or Ph.

60x120 LOT. Keizer, Carlhaven Ad-eJiti-

Waiter piped to lot. Ph. 24299
days or 24592 eves.

For Sale Real Estate
NEW 4 BDRM.. dbl. garage, full base-Sne- nt.

oil furnace. Ph.
2 BDRM. mod. house. Lge. lot. city

2us- - 92500 dn,- - 3610 Monroe. .
Owner LcAVIno stAta and

Anxious to sell his fine 2 bedroom
home located in the Englewood dis-
trict; constructed: large unfin-
ished upstairs: plastered attached ga-
rage:- electric thru-ou- t: Insulated 4k
weatherstripped: attractive brick front.
j54 Pearl St.

$19,000 BEDRM. home, living
St, DR.. kitchen, bsmt, oil furnace,

ear state office bldg.
9800 New 2 bedroom home, living

r kitchen, attached garage, hwd. firs,
grplace. Good terms.

9d000 S BR. R. IC, bath on 90x120.
Good business lot. Good terms.

93150 . A. Good 4 rm. bouse. $799
down. Call Omer.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 241 Cbemeketa st.
Ph. 39271 Eves. 25091

roR Efficient and effective sales
service call the Salem Kealtv Co NOW

7 800H HOOa HOUSE. 1547
COURT ST.

93000 DOWN"
Furnished new 2 BR hse east. Mo- -

fern. Wired for range. Total price
6509.

EDGE Or TOWN
$7909, some terms, buys a 2 BR home

end acre filled with fruit and ber-
ries. Close to bus and stores. Some
terms.

NEAR SR. HI SCHOOL
Well made 9 BR home, fplace. bsmL,

nice location. 916.000. Good terras.
B. Isherwood, Realtor

lh. 9T11. Wallace road. Rt. 1. box 243
or Ph. 1289 6th st, W. Salem.

YOU CANT AFFORD TO RENT I

When you can move In today Into
brand new 2 bedrm. home forgisper month. Only $700 dn. Full price

Includes financing charges, in-
surance c taxes.
Walter Musgrave Realtors
1233 Edgewater Phone

SPECIAI.. &.w nil I. vairv
9 bedrooms. Large lot. Drive by 497

f.' 19th St. Do not disturb tenants.
Come in or call for appointment.

Salem Realty Co.
149 w. High SL Phone

Eves, or Sun.

Statesman
Classified Advertising

Classified Ads
Call 2-24-

41

Per tin 15
Threw insertions ?er Us 4Se
Six Insertions per line Ce
One atonth per line &SS
(Ontslde ef 8slem,

each line tfe)
Mlalaam tw iiaw. Count S
wards to line.
Readers tn eity briefs line

. The deadline for classified and
reader advertising is 5 :45 p.m. dally.
Only emergency '"lost" ads will be
accepted after that hour.

The Statesman reserves the right
to reject questionable advertising
ft further reserves the right to place
all advertising under the proper
classification.

The Statesman assumes no finan-
cial responsibility for errors whichmay appear tn advertisements pub-
lished In its columns and tn cases
where this paper is at fault will
reprint that part of an advertise-
ment tn which the typographical
mistake occurs. -

A "Blind" Ad an ad containing
a Statesman box number for aa
address is for the protection of the
advertiser and must therefore be
answered . by letter. The Statesman
ts not at liberty to divulge infor-
mation as to the Identity of an ad-
vertiser using a "Blind" ad.

REDUCED
This 2 bedrm. view borne with bemt.

liv. rm. din, rm. kitchen, bath and ga-
rage. Can be yours for 91900. Balance
of smoq at 950 per mo.

$5800.
4 bedrm. i! home. - liv. rm. din. rm,

kitchen, bath. bsmt. garage, large lot.
nice location. Cant beat this, so hurry
DRASTIC REDUCTION
This modern 3 bedrm. home with

large liv. rrn., fireplace, din. rm.. kitch-
en, large nook, neat full bsmt. furnace
and garage.;; Pre-w- ar built and of best
construction. Reduced to 910.500.

for above listings contact Bergland
wun : x

Art Madsen
1326 State St. Ph. Res. 3--6438

98500. 2 BEDROOMS. living room
with fireplace, fining; room, kitchen.
oatn, oil furnace, attached garage, close
in.

96500. 4 bedrooms, bath, living room,
dining room; kitchen, nook. Nice place
lor cnnaren.i -

P. Hi Bell, Realtor
361 Cbemeketa St. - Ph. 96. 43

Eves. 68. 65

BY PRIVATE PARTY
Unfinished suburban house. Most ma-

terial here to finish. 91.550 will handle
payments oil bal. Possession 30 davi
City bus by: door. Unless you mean
Business don t bother. Write Box 387
Co Statesman.

NEW HOME NICER
YES IT IS ITRUE A NEW HOME IS

NICER AND ESPECIALLY THIS ONE.
Located. lit Englewood School District
All electric, large LR. DR. 2 bedrooms.
nam. Dig Deautifui Kitchen with many
built-i- n, hdwd firs, attached finer.The price is only 97500 and easy terms
will handle. We could say a lot more
about this fine home but It cost too
much to advertise. So come on over and
let us snow it; toyou. We have the key.

COLBATH LAND CO.
1683 Center St, Phone

RICHMOND SCHOOL DISTRICT
95500. 22 Bdrm. horn. Dlnine rm

Living rm. large utility rm. lot 75x73.paved street.:: grade sen. 2 blks. bus.terms. Call Johnson.
A HOME WHAT IS A HOME

If you are looking for a nice home.
this Is it. 3 iBdrm. built-ln- i. galore,
large LR. Kit. A DR. combination. Tile
drain boards; tile bath, hardwoodfloors, fireplace, elec. or gas heat, util,ity room. Datio. u. l.r lot ail
for 921.500. Call Gardner.

KINGWOOD HEIGHTS DE-LU-

Beautiful View home. Ranch tvi J
Bdrm. Kitchen St nook. DR. lb withfireplace, hardwood floors, doubleplumbing. aU electric, double garage,top construction. We love to show thishome and we have the key, so don'
hesitate to can Crawford. t.

Burt Picha, Realtors I

. 237 N. Hislt Strwet
Phone eve.

98.500. LATE BUILT 2-- horn w.n
located East on bus line. Close to
school. Has H.W. floors. Very modernkitchen. Large attached garage. Nicelawn. Terms. 98950. New 2-- homewell located. H.W. floors, oil floor f ur-J- fe.

Uty room, garage. $2350 down.
CD O. V. Hume with

State Finance Co.
Realtors

153 S. High St. Ph. Eves.
BY OWNER. 3 bedroom house, un-

finished. Terms. Inq. 923 Vjta Ave.
'

BY OWNER: 2 bedrm. plastered
house K, Immediate possession. Ph. x

Business
i:

BE LISTED HERE

j Phone
"S

i $2.00 per line

ACCOUNTING
Federal, stste Income tax prepared.

Harry gwmg. pb.
ADDING MACHINES

All makes used machines, sold, rent-e- d.

repaired. Roen. 459 Court. Phone
J Z

APPLIANCE 6ERVICB
Bonrttx. Kelvinator and ' Hotpoint

Sales and Service. Ralph Johnson Ap--
pnance. 353 center St.' pnone

YEATER Appliance Co, 253 No. Lib,
Ph.
AUTO WRECKERS

WANTED: Cars to wreck, all makes. 1
models. We buy scraps. 12th St. June
tion Auto Wreckers. Phone i

AUTOMOBILE REPAIR
Complete Chevrolet service, Douglas

McKay Chevrolet co,; sip w. com i.
AUTOMOBILE UPHOLaTtal

Willamette Top Shop. Phone

Mike Panes, 275 S. Comt Ph.3-51- 61

Brake A wheel aligning snecisllst.
Stevenson St Metford. 619 Court St.

Ph. 21931. Brake Specialists.
BLUEPRINTS - PHOTOSTAT PRINTS

PHOTOLITHOGRAPHY. Salem Blue
Print Co, Inc. 480 Ferry St.
CAMERA REPAIR

TODD'S Camera Clinic. 84-ho-ur serv
ice. 2037 FslrgTounds Rd. Ph.
rARPENTBT

GUARANTEED: expert cabinet build- -

St carpenter work. Free estimate.
Ph.

A. L. Frankum it Son, builders new
repair, remodeling Phone
CEMENT WORK

SIDEWALKS, driveways, outdoor
fireplaces. New Sc repair. Ph.

CKMENT work.;; carpenter wk.
COMMERCIAL REFRIGERATION iijFrigidaire sales and service. Ritchie
St Fagg, Inc.. map state, n.
COMMERCIAL ART

Letterheads, cartoons, business sigs.
trade marks, photo retouching. Bob
Browne. Salem Engraving. Ph.
21$ S Commercial.
DELIVER SERVICE

Salem Pick-u- p St Dei Phone
DISPLAYS DECORATIONS

Window displays, display mat. Campbell-W-

akefield. 363 Court. Ph.
ELECTRICAL

SALEM Equipment Co. Phone as
FLOOR FINISHING

Olsen Floor Co.j 525 Gaines.
HEATING :j

Circulators, furnaces, sawdust burn-
ers. Service, install. Ph. Dvorak.

Electric beating sales and service
Tester Appliance Co-- 259 No. Lib.
Ph. :

Judson's. 279 N.j Coma. Ph. yd.
HEMSTITCHING jl

Hemstitching. 1343 6th st.
HOSIERY MENDING y

HOSIERY mending, sweaters. Reknit-
ting. Miller's Dept. Store. Reasonable. or
HOUSEHOLD PRODUCTS not

J. R. Wstktns Co. products. 1717 Cen-t- er

St, Salem. Ph. Free deL
HOUSE MOVING;

Bales and Brady Towing Service. 8th
Phone days nights 1765
Broadwsy.
INSULATION. WEATHERS TRIPPING

L. H. Claw ion Co. 1132 Broadway.
Crofoot Bros, Ph. 56.

Prompt installation work guaranteed.
Barney Whelan. Ph.
LANDSCAPING jj

'

Choice ornamental shrubbery. F, A.
Doerfler St Sons. 150 No. I jncaster
Ph
LATHING ,

WOOD wire and matal. Ph.
LIGHTING FIXTURES

Salem's exclusive lighting store. 239
N. High. Senator ( Hotel Bldg.

NELSON NEWS
$4700 WITH. KIT.. RANGE

Knotty pine interior. Open beam
ceiling, mod., bath with built-i-n tub.
Comb, LR. St DR. (14x25). Good sized
bdrm. A real sacrifice.

3 BDRM. BUS, DIST. $6500
Close in bus, dist, home, LR St DR.

3 bdrms. on 1st fir, plastered thruouL
This would be ideal for rental prop--"
erty, good sized lot.

4 B.R. SOUTH $9500 .
Fairly new mod, plastered 4 bdrm.

home. A- -l cond, hwd. firs, thruout
Fplace. oil heat, full basmt. Insulated,
weather stripped, gar, garden spot.
Near bus & stores.

3 UNIT RENTAL
Good location St condition, mostly

furnished $13,000.
9 UNIT APT. HOUSE

9 Uunit spt. hse 3c lge. owner's quar-
ters. Excellent location, A- -l cond. 930.-00- 0.

A COUNTRY HOME
utility rm. L. trays, bus St pavement,

9 rm. house, 2 bdrm, LR. kit. bath.
S m, out Trade for larger acreage,
price 95300. Terms.

If none of the above meet your re
quirements tell us what you want, if
we do not already have it listed, we
probably know where to find it for
you quickly.

Nelson & Nelson
Specializing Realtors

702 N. High Phone

$12,500 LOVELY 3 bedrm. home.
just outside city limits, east. Lg. land
scaped lot. fuu osrnt, new oil nest
ing system, double garage. Truly
good buy. Call Mr. Walters.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St
Ph. 39271 Eves. 25260

CALABA'S COLMUN
GOOD LITTLE SPECIAL

Just outside of town, bus service.
cute small home with nearly Va A. land.
large double garage, nice yard, good
price 95750.

ECONOMICAL BUY
Good 2 bedroom home, oak floors.

oil furnace, att. garage a good buy) for
only 96850.

LUv UV1NQ IN A rAHK
Beautiful yard with lots of huge

trees, natural setung of ferns, etc.
Large stone fireplace, outdoor lights.
etc. 3 Acres In all. Cozy 3 bedroom
home with lots of attractive features.
we know you'll like it once you see it.
fully furnished and a real buy for only

Rudy Calaba & Co.
Realtors

231 N. High St. Phone 38

Eve. phone or
kEl2tR blSTRlcf : New 3 bedroom

home. bath, living room, dining room,
kitchen, nook, fireplace. oU heat. Close
to bus line and grade school. Price
sreuo.oo.. 4. J .t ua uiw . oeuroum nome. oaui. ut- -

lng room, dining room, kitchen, nook.
Zlreplaee. automatic oil beat, nice base-
ment, all good sized rooms. Price $11.- -

UOV.UO.
FOR RENT

For rent 3 room house with lights
ana water, cmcxen nouse, near the Mc
Alpine School. $37.50.

An older home, 3 bedrooms down
stairs, 1 bedroom and hall upstairs,
bath, living room, dining room, kitchen.
nook, fireplace, oil heat, garage. Close
to bus line and schools. Nice rumpus
room witn par in Basement, race lis.- -

uvu.uu.

P. H. Bell, Realtor
361 CHEMEKETA STREET

Ph.
Eves.

21000 DOWN
990 per month. 3 rm. house, almostnew, insulated and W. stripped, lot 76

195. take car down nmt.. ImiMd.pass. t--a. err Norman Ave.

Directory
FOR RESULTS

2-24- 41

for a month.

LINOLEUM
LINOLEUM repaired, installed. Tm-me- d.

service. Quality serv. Ph.
MOVI.NG

TRUCKS and cars for rent. Blankets
furnished. Smitty's Clipper Service,
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

elec. beat, fireplace, garage, private
weU. extra lota available at very low
pnoe. linra. possijriruu price only

3 BED
Owner leaving ci tyl&W. teood

home in choice location. 'Claw,, irasll
schools, paced st, FHA approwLdTWice
lawn and shrubs. Red to 110,300
for quick sale.

AI Isaak & Co., Realtors
3039 Portland Rd.

Ph. Eve.
96000 2 BEDRM- - home on rear

of lot. close in north. Excellent lo
cation for court or' aoL house. Call
air. waiters.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St. I

Ph. 39271 Eves. 25260 1

NJLW 88300
3 bdrms on one floor, nice liv. rm, I

bath, hwd. firs, hallway, auto, oil
heat, utility room, large garage, lg,
ioi. east, very gooa. can nay uavis.

HUFF REAL ESTATE CO.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa SL
Ph. 39271 Eves. 28698

4 BEDROOMS CLOSE TO HIGH
SCHOOL. BASEMENT. NICE SHRUBS.
S9S50. FOR THESE AND MANY OTH
ERS PLEASE CALL OUR OFFICE. -- WE
HAVE NEW LISTINGS COMINO IN
EVERY DAY.

Joe Hutchison Realtor
458 Court Street. Salem. Oreeon

Phone Eve. or
99.100. NEW MODERN 2-- home

close in East. H.W. floors. V blinds.
lImrnidi.,i.onn.'b1 '

Call SUnley Brown with
State Finance Co.

Realtors
153 S. High St. Ph. Eves.

SEE . US for reasonable homes In
West Salem. Some have 3 and 4 bdrms.

B. Isherwood, Realtor
Ph. 9F11. Wallace road Rt. 1. box 242.
or Ph. 1289 6th st, W. Salem.

For Sale Farms
OUT OF TOWN OWNER SAYS SELL.

Beautifully loc. 9 acre tract. 4'i miles
out on Highway West. Livable small
hse. garage, 2 pltry hses. Fine view
here. Ideal site for lge. home or sub
division. Sacrifice for 95100 91509
down. tai. B40.00 per month.

STOCK OR DAIRY RANCH. Adbx
100 A. N.W. of Salem. Good Loc. 30 A.
dark loam, bal fine pasture St timber.sprgs. creex. 7 Rm hse. wired elecrge, 10 stanch barn. Pltrv hse. garage.
911.500. 7 Good cows. 25 tons oats St
vetch for sale.

STOCK RANCH Over 9000 Acres.
Willamette

Willamette '"valley s t o c k
RANCH. Over 500 A. 75 cult, bal hipast, some seeded. Springs, creeks,
fenced St cross-fence- d. 8 Rm plast
home, small new pltry hse 14 stanch
barn, "i Million ft fir timber. Very
good terms. 4 int. 317.850.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings - Personal Service

164 S. Coml St. Ph. Eve.
FOR ONE of the finest Howell Prai-- 1

rie farms call Mr. Holmes.

Salem Realty Co.
149 N. High Ph. 37960

Eve. Ph. 24773

Acreajee
9

96.000. ACRE with clean 2--

home close in East Good barn, chicken
house. Fruit, etc, on bus line.

Call Stanley Brown with
State Finance Co.

Realtors
153 S. High St. Ph. Eves.

32700. 10 ACRES located 3 miles from
Salem. About 4 Acres cherry 4c filberts.
No buildings - but beautiful building I

crvnt I 'cau o. v. Hume witn
State Finance Co.

T 1.Iirdliuro
133 S. High SL Ph. Eves.

2 bdrms, lg. liv. with fireplace & 3
linen space. Utility wired for dryer.

. . , ,
A comiorxaoie spacious nome. new
district. 1300 ft. floor space. Auto, oil
Phone 26422.

BUSINESS
Do you want a nice clean business

in Salem? 2 people can operate, will
net 98000 or more per year, property
and all equipment for S44.0UO. No
Phone calls

VIEW HOME
Lovely, modern 9 room home, 2 BR,

LR, DR. kitch. and nook, fireplace,
hdw. firs, thruout. full bsmt, oil fur-
nace, extra large lot. fine lawn and
shrubs. CALL ED.

Sawmill planer and all first class
equipment. 20,000.000 ft. timber. No
phone calls please.

Ed Byrkit &
339 Cbemeketa Evening

$500 Down State Vet.
2 bedroom home, lots of builtins. oil

Clr. and gas cook stove goes, city sew
er, water, ous oy aoor. eow.

$1000 or less Down
Rautiful new two bedroom home, in

fulated. hardwood floors, electric heat
all rooms, almost Immediate possession.
98500.

F. H. A.
A well built 2 bdr. home. Immediate

possession. 91400 down or might con
sider traoe on gooa car, lor uuuw
down payment, has automatic oU beat
to au rooms, bytoo.

2 Bdr. Basement
Another well built, plastered, large

3 bedrooms, with basement, city water.
sewer, near good grade school, wiu
pass F.H.A. standards, we have a $7600
loan at 4, interest ready to go on
this nrooertv. Any reasonable offer
will be given careful consideration, by
owner who is leaving city.

Suburban
New two bedroom, extra lot. poultry

house, separate garage located norm
S6700.

Good Farm
70 acres North, has 2 good barns.

poultry house.: good livable house.
family orchard, some .timber, year
round stream.: WIL and Amity soil.

Excellent set up for farming and stock
raising. Close to Salem, reasonably
priced at 913,000 and liberal terms can
be arranged.

Gracious Living
Country estate, very nice large co

lonial home on a hill, beautiful set-
ting. 4 bedrooms, two fireplaces, large
. i. A i .
.trawberries. some stock and equip--
roent goes. 31 acres. Must be seen to
be fully appreciated. Near aaiera.

Out Of The Rain
FuU set of buildings, 23 acres all la

cultivation, fenced paved road, 'i mile
to school and stores. About 9 miles out
of Salem. The price? Best of all. only
S8300. Believe it win take a woo state
Vet. Loan, at 4 Interest.

2 Small Bus. Oppor.
cuiuii anur, newn town mmimm.

reasonable rent, business wen estab--
lished. everything goes. 92.000.

CLOTHING STORE, small well stock
ed. Just right for couple.

LET US KNOW YOUR NEEDS
WE WILL TRY TO HELP YOU

Joe L. Bourne Realtor
1140 N. Capitol Phone

Eve. or 17

95.600. NEAT Attractive 3-- home
located on Park Ave. Garage, large lot
with trees, shrubs, garden space. A
real buy.

Can o. v. Hume with
State Finance Co.

Realtors
153 S. High St. Ph. Eves.

Severin Realty Company
212 N. High SL Telephone

This house Is not new. but it un t
old. It's plastered. 2 bedrms. liv. rm.
din. rm. kitchen, builtins. elec. cooking.
large lot. good dist. Close to schools.
11.500 dn full price 96.500.

A brand new 2 bedfm home with
hard wood floors In living rm. Plas-
tered interior, strictly modern, immedi-
ate poss. 96.500. Liberal terms.

Eve. Phone wi or
u Maii-Nr- w: unnniN j.rh home

well located East on bus line. Close to
school. H.W. floors, fireplace. V blinds.
oil furnace, attached garage. 91,000
down. Immediate possession.

Call Stanley Brown with
State Finance Co.

Realtors
153 S. High St. Ph. Eves.

TWO BEDROOM HOUSE
9525091000 dn. bal like rent, stoves

included. 3 blks from SUte office, bldg
S4500 91500 dn. bal. like rent. 2 bed

rm bouse, bus at door. 5 blks to school.
Immediate possession on both houses.
Call

A T- -o "f 1
raxicu juues ui

t n r 1ieeuiiam, ixeaiiors
341 State St, Rm. 4 Phone--i.i93150. SMALL home on very
nice lot with fruit and nut trees. Lo-
cated North. Dandy oil cir and gas
range goes. Garage. Better hurry.

Call O. V. Hume with
State Finance Co.

Realtors
153 S. High St. Ph. Eves.

i JH SALE OR TRADE My equity
unfinished home in Keizer dist. 918O0
will take best 24 ft. or larger trailer

house and some cash as trade. 9145
Newberg Dr west of Keizer sch. ,

oi amount oz Did. Bids to open 10:00
a m.. November 26. 1949. Phone Salem
mgnt to reject any or an oias is re
served.

SMALL business for couple, young
or old. Living quarters provided. Cafl!
Jefferson 323 for further information.

CHICKEN INN for sale. 93.350 "for I

business. Reasonable rent and good
lease. Call I

924.000 HOTEL St tavern combination, j
for quick sale, bldg, stock and equip.
ail goes, can Ray Davis.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa st.
Ph. 39271 Eves. 28658

t Ar-o- v k. tirtuV - i u.... I

iness: excellent community. Iover- -
99SS4RU. ocu BVaVW VU Vt UIC1 WltIIUIsg 1

Small Investment required. Stout Gro. 1

St Hdwe, Perrydale, Ore. 1

d SSXrUIpaying better than 11 per , cent of
117,500. 99500 will handle. Also good
business lot 43.5X130 at bargain price.
box 386. statesman.

BUS INESS LOCATIONS
On So. 12th st: Garage with cementAm, 9A-- 9A - Vmm A8AAA

for weU made bldg. and cottage with J

- irrsj.
B. ISHERWOOD. REALTOR

Ph. 6F11 or Ph.

For. Sale Wood
19 IN. OLD FIR. 914 a cord. 1mm.

delivery. Phone
OAK WOOD. J. W. Fttts. Brooks. Ore--

eon. Phone
RrtTW wnnn r rrn TS

Slab, sawdust. Write Harold Anderson. I
Rt. 7. Box 408M. Salem. f

DRY flR limb wood 3 ft. lengths. I

916 per cord delivered. Also 19 in. and
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